Date

05/01/
11
05/08/

11

05/15/
11

05/22/
11

06/05/
11
06/12/
11

06/19/
11

07/10/
11

07/17/
11

Time

9:00 AM PDT

8:00 AM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

8:00 AM PDT

8:00 AM PDT

Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Away Team

Ambiguous (Light
Blue)

F.C.B (RED)
Notorious (Yellow)
Notorious (Yellow)
Crown City Chicks
Notorious (Yellow)

FC L.A (White)

Notorious (Yellow)

Crown City Chicks

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

Notorious (Yellow)
Notorious (Yellow)
Rebel Jaguars
Pasadena FC Women's
(White)
Notorious (Yellow)
Tangsta (Dk Blue)
Notorious (Yellow)

Strikers Pasadena (White)

Notorious (Yellow)

Hom Result

e
Scor

e

1 Win
3 Win
2 Loss
0 Win
2 Win
0 Win
8 Win
0 Win

Unscore
d

9 TeamPages



