

## Games for Notorious (Yellow), WOMEN OPEN Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
05/01/ 11	9:00 AM PDT	Ambiguous (Light Blue)	0	Notorious (Yellow)	1	Win
05/08/ 11	8:00 AM PDT	F.C.B (RED)	0	Notorious (Yellow)	3	Win
05/15/ 11	9:00 AM PDT	Notorious (Yellow)	0	Rebel Jaguars	2	Loss
05/22/ 11	9:00 AM PDT	Notorious (Yellow)	2	Pasadena FC Women's (White)	0	Win
06/05/ 11	9:00 AM PDT	Crown City Chicks	0	Notorious (Yellow)	2	Win
06/12/ 11	9:00 AM PDT	Notorious (Yellow)	2	Tangsta (Dk Blue)	0	Win
06/19/ 11	9:00 AM PDT	FC L.A (White)	0	Notorious (Yellow)	8	Win
07/10/ 11	8:00 AM PDT	Notorious (Yellow)	1	Strikers Pasadena (White)	0	Win
07/17/ 11	8:00 AM PDT	Crown City Chicks		Notorious (Yellow)		Unscore d